CHANGE O
AMENDMENT

{8ection 10 of Addendurm}

Purchaser: 7 /ﬂﬁf AP LIVE

Vendor: Praft Hansen Group Inc.

Property: Lo/ # /87 (:’.{)PI) /A6 dourand St _Enf"saq'/

The Vendor and Purchaser hereby agree to amend the agreement of purchase and sale between
thermn with respect to the Property, dated the , Including amendments, if any,
as follows;

Change of Date

1. The current Firm Closing Date is: Sa,p% /200
2. The new Firm Ciosing Date jS(/h/j’;{F?ﬂ 37; =i

o .

3. The Oitside Closing Date (select onel: 200

- .
(a) as not changed. The Outside Clasing Date is: S W oL S tor
(b) has changed. The new Quiside Closing Date is:

Party Reguesting th&Ghange of Date
4. The setting of -Firm Closing Date was at the request of the (select one):

Vendor or Purchaser

Compensati
(sections 5 and & are to be com pieted whera the change ir date is requested Py the VYendar):

5. The Purchaser acknowledges that the sighing of this amending agreemen? rmay result in the loss of Daiayed Closing
Compensation to which the Purchaser would othenvise be entitled under the terms of the Delayed Closing Warranty
proviged for by the Onfzrie New Home Warranties Plan Act and its reguiations.

§. The Purchaser {select one):

fa) ____ waives the Purchaser's entitlemen: to Lelayed Closing Compensation for the reriod of delay ug 1o the new Firm
Closing Date set oyt above; ar

ibl accepts the following cash amount, geods, senvices or other consideration as sompensation for the deiay
asscciated with the setting of the new Firm Closing Date set cut above:

Other Terms
7. The Purchase Agreement is hereby amended by the terms on this amending agreement.
All other terms are confirmed and time shall continue to be of the essence.

DATED this 54 day of /71’,131-“:‘:’ , 20 /0,

Purchaser Yk

Vendor




